ECL 8439
H72336r | 06/2026 Subject to change
Additional information
Data sheet	 www.trafag.com/H72336
Instructions	 www.trafag.com/H73336
Accessories	 www.trafag.com/H72258
Video	 https://youtu.be/V5OZEV3EGoA

1) Extra short lead time
2) Cable PUR or PE only usable inside tank for marine applications under DNV-GL EU RO Mutual Recognition Certificate
Type Type code Housing material Cable
material
Seal Temperature
ranges
Typical applications
Standard 1) 8439.XX.2358.2X.19.61.XX AISI316L PUR 2) FKM / Viton -20 ... +70°C General applications,
Non-corrosive media
​
​
​
OEM 1) 8439.XX.2356.2X.19.61.XX AISI316L / Brass
nickel-plated
PUR 2) FKM / Viton -20 ... +70°C
Serto 8439.XX.2360.2X.19.61.XX AISI316L PUR 2) FKM / Viton -20 ... +70°C
Standard 8439.XX.2358.2X.19.63.XX AISI316L — EPDM / TPE -25 ... +70°C
Standard 8439.XX.2358.4X.19.63.XX AISI316L PE 2) EPDM / TPE -20 ... +65°C Wastewater, Grey-wa-
ter, Drinking waterSerto 8439.XX.2360.4X.19.63.XX AISI316L PE 2) EPDM / TPE -20 ... +65°C
Standard 8439.XX.2355.4X.19.63.XX 1.4462 PE 2) EPDM / TPE -20 ... +65°C Seawater, Special
applicationsStandard 8439.XX.2355.4X.19.61.XX 1.4462 PE 2) FKM / Viton -20 ... +65°C
Standard combinations of wetted materials
All accuracy indications refer to the nominal measurement range and the respective span. When minimizing the span, the relative errors are increasing in
relation of the maximum to the selected span.
Pressure measuring range
min.
Pressure measuring range
max. (nominal range)
Overpressure Burst pressure Ordering code
0 ... 0.1 0 ... 0.3 1.2 2 C1
0 ... 0.15 0 ... 0.4 1.2 2 C2
0 ... 0.2 0 ... 0.6 1.2 2 C3
0 ... 0.35 0 ... 1.0 2 3 C4
0 ... 0.6 0 ... 1.6 3.2 4.8 C5
0 ... 0.85 0 ... 2.0 3.2 4.8 C6
Configurable measuring ranges standard
1) Upon request, whereas minimum order quantities may apply
Code Cut-off frequency fG Rise time
(10 ... 90 % nominal pressure)
Output signal
​ ​ ​ 4 ... 20 mA
GA 1) 11 Hz 32 ms x
Standard specification 350 Hz 1 ms x
Signal processing
1) Extended overpressure as well as customized pressure ranges upon request
2) Without ship approval DNV-GL
3) See section: Dimensions
4) Upon request, whereas minimum order quantities may apply ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Accessories Seal FKM / Viton 61
Seal EPDM / TPE 63
Enhanced lightning protection DIN 61000-4-5 (Surge 4kV) LP
8439 XX XX XX XX XX XX
ECL 8439
www.trafag.com4 / 6H72336r | 06/2026
For instruments with configurable measuring ranges, the specifications always refer to the measuring span of the maximum measuring range. If the
measuring span is reduced, the relative errors increase in relation to the maximum and the set measuring span.
​ ​ Accuracy class 0.3 %
Measuring ranges ≥ 0.3 bar
Accuracy class 0.5 %
Measuring ranges < 0.3 bar
TEB @ -25 ... +70°C [% FS typ.] ± 1.0 ± 2.0
Accuracy @ +25°C [% FS typ.] ± 0.3 ± 0.5
NLH @ +25°C (BSL) [% FS typ.] ± 0.2 ± 0.3
TC zero point and span [% FS/K typ.] ± 0.02 ± 0.02
Long term stability 1 year @ +25°C [% FS typ.] ± 0.2 ± 0.2
Accuracy